e

Contra Costa Clean Water Program’s
Annual Industrial and Commercial
Stormwater Inspector Training

eth Baldwin
Specialist
r Program

y 3, 2018



/

Overview of Today’s Workshop

Housekeeping Items
e Parking
e Bathroom
e Breaks
e Morning Refreshments and Lunch

Handouts
e Agenda and Evaluation
e BNSF Site Plan
o Stormwater Inspection Checklist



Q:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Elements of an Effective Enforcement Program
Staying Under the Radar for MRP Provisions C.4 and C.5
Break

Industrial General Permit Inspection Process

Key Components of Inspecting the Industrial Facility
BNSF Railroad Maintenance Yard

Lunch

Transport to BNSF Railroad Maintenance Yard

Conduct Mock Inspection

Transport back to 403 Civic Center Drive

Wrap Up and Evaluations

Adjourn
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Contact Information

Beth A. Baldwin

Watershed Management Planning
Specialist
Contra Costa Clean Water Program

Tel: (925) 313-2164
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