# Contra Costa Clean Water Program's Annual Industrial and Commercial Stormwater Inspector Training

Beth Baldwin Watershed Management Planning Specialist Contra Costa Clean Water Program

May 3, 2018

## Overview of Today's Workshop

### Housekeeping Items

- Parking
- Bathroom
- Breaks
- Morning Refreshments and Lunch

#### Handouts

- Agenda and Evaluation
- BNSF Site Plan
- Stormwater Inspection Checklist

# **AGENDA**

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
9:15 a.m.	Elements of an Effective Enforcement Program
10:00 a.m.	Staying Under the Radar for MRP Provisions C.4 and C.5
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Industrial General Permit Inspection Process
11:15 a.m.	Key Components of Inspecting the Industrial Facility
	BNSF Railroad Maintenance Yard
11:45 a.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Transport to BNSF Railroad Maintenance Yard
1:00 p.m.	Conduct Mock Inspection
2:30 p.m.	Transport back to 403 Civic Center Drive
2:45 p.m.	Wrap Up and Evaluations
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn

## **Contact Information**

Beth A. Baldwin

Watershed Management Planning Specialist

Contra Costa Clean Water Program

Email: Beth.Baldwin@pw.cccounty.us

Tel: (925) 313-2164